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By County and Fund as Provided by Section 70.113 of the Statutes
---- Conservation Fund ---- - General Fund -----
County Fee Acres Fixed/Aid Formula/Aid Fixed/Aid Formula/Aid  Total Payment
ADAMS 8,523.10 5,529.00 4.02 276.55 2,290.47 8,100.04
ASHLAND 12,413.00 7,332.02 3,827.28 1,119.83 1,600.66 13,879.79
BARRON 5,953.35 2,419.99 598.80 630.34 1,792.61 5,441.74
BAYFIELD 14,847.59 1,291.76 7.17 2,478.61 6,966.96 10,744.49
BROWN 1,999.33 839.89 0.00 13.34 1,283.99 2,137.22
BUFFALO 12,829.40 9,598.06 0.00 50.50 1,050.66 10,699.21
BURNETT 69,004.91 42,796.13 6,546.55 1,548.38 4,962.47 55,853.53
CALUMET 10,086.02 1,395.16 0.00 2,005.95 5,754.83 9,155.94
CHIPPEWA 6,862.35 504.41 0.00 1,327.89 4,488.46 6,320.76
CLARK 265.75 45.99 0.00 107.94 45.42 199.34
COLUMBIA 18,674.60 6,872.96 0.00 3,047.16 5,721.19 15,641.30
CRAWFORD 5,982.16 74.41 3.67 7.20 4,073.10 4,158.38
DANE 17,027.73 3,704.68 0.00 2,830.82 14,984.12 21,519.62
DODGE 22,422.70 14,323.29 135.35 2,548.03 2,271.12 19,277.79
DOOR 12,515.77 6,517.07 0.00 2,664.82 8,647.58 17,829.47
DOUGLAS 44,346.60 29,414.39 5,534.57 672.46 1,291.33 36,912.75
DUNN 12,109.40 2,055.46 0.00 1,990.70 5,018.36 9,064.52
EAU CLAIRE 2,510.38 1,742.40 0.00 0.00 2,808.54 4,550.94
FLORENCE 4,872.80 153.79 112.53 1,098.61 1,945.04 3,309.97
FOND DU LAC 19,817.69 12,077.97 1,374.72 2,859.79 1,869.50 18,181.98
FOREST 3,306.94 2,748.06 0.00 94.96 152.22 2,995.25
GRANT 14,530.16 5,083.17 253.53 1,565.25 4,328.13 11,230.08
GREEN 4,899.93 1,264.95 0.00 601.93 2,584.40 4,451.28
GREEN LAKE 17,424 11 4,457.55 0.00 6,177.09 3,301.48 13,936.12
IOWA 16,367.60 5,894.98 0.00 3,267.06 5,626.73 14,788.77
IRON 60,587.13 21,045.88 7,627.37 38.00 28,586.78 57,298.03

JACKSON 74,391.97 58,733.92 1,262.72 1,768.50 2,508.19 64,273.33
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County
JEFFERSON
JUNEAU
KENOSHA
KEWAUNEE
LA CROSSE
LAFAYETTE
LANGLADE
LINCOLN
MANITOWOC
MARATHON
MARINETTE
MARQUETTE
MILWAUKEE
MONROE
OCONTO
ONEIDA
OUTAGAMIE
OZAUKEE
PEPIN
PIERCE
POLK
PORTAGE
PRICE
RACINE
RICHLAND
ROCK

RUSK
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State Aid-In-Lieu of Tax Payments for the Year 2014
By County and Fund as Provided by Section 70.113 of the Statutes

---- Conservation Fund ----

Fee Acres
13,908.01
44,007.75
6,640.51
2,325.53
7,013.63
5,262.85
15,124.87
4,294.90
8,952.14
23,884.83
14,711.46
9,930.49
236.29
19,655.43
4,782.38
60,237.80
7,772.17
2,310.83
4,003.78
2,402.44
18,732.31
26,050.62
19,128.25
3,057.79
3,780.78
5,955.50
18,488.15

Fixed/Aid
5,399.93
30,627.21
2,600.97
798.38
4,507.64
1,941.16
2,214.07
2,162.83
4,281.78
15,425.95
7,539.42
4,783.93
0.00
14,636.58
2,601.66
43,333.44
3,159.79
813.64
753.31
398.31
8,464.13
5,504.36
14,180.65
1,393.58
593.78
1,555.93
15,164.63

Cathy L Stepp , Secretary

Formula/Aid
2,334.55
34.36
0.00
0.00
3.43
0.00
20.43
462.99
88.03
0.00
1,179.15
257
7,034.11
0.00
7.90
6,291.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,687.98
0.00
1,235.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
727.67

————— General Fund -----

Fixed/Aid
2,805.17
3,108.42
1,563.86

10.08
382.67
60.80
3,227.06
321.30
2,318.91
2,595.06
272.04
1,214.86
0.00
604.30
674.80
128.62
725.87
185.62
73.73
0.00
744.04
2,126.25
481.60
516.26
235.78
1,705.03
97.76

Formula/Aid
4,149.56
3,666.50
4,964.16
1,041.04
1,791.77
3,680.19

10,908.45
884.66
1,140.33
2,447.95
4,166.65
2,708.88
0.00
1,963.30
752.59
2,702.27
3,007.89
1,567.62
2,040.53
2,724.20
2,926.47
13,717.08
733.20
1,030.71
2,151.29
2,145.18
271.61

Total Payment
14,689.21
37,436.50

9,128.99
1,849.50
6,685.51
5,682.15
16,370.01
3,831.79
7,829.06
20,468.97
13,157.27
8,710.24
7,034.11
17,204.17
4,036.95
52,456.05
6,893.55
2,566.88
2,867.58
3,122.51
14,822.62
21,347.70
16,630.71
2,940.56
2,980.85
5,406.14
16,261.66
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County

ST. CROIX
SAUK
SAWYER
SHAWANO
SHEBOYGAN
TAYLOR
TREMPEALEAU
VERNON
VILAS
WALWORTH
WASHBURN
WASHINGTON
WAUKESHA
WAUPACA
WAUSHARA
WINNEBAGO
WOOQOD

State of Wisconsin / Department of Natural Resources

Scott Walker , Governor

State Aid-In-Lieu of Tax Payments for the Year 2014
By County and Fund as Provided by Section 70.113 of the Statutes

Fee Acres
7,335.15
19,198.21
80,947.26
13,808.15
18,784.42
7,519.60
5,487.00
4,410.24
145,943.61
11,137.28
5,541.45
10,429.18
15,448.15
7,550.89
15,283.96
6,741.98
16,766.45

TOTALS: 1,239,556.94

Fixed/Aid
725.04
4,644.69
62,179.91
6,269.25
12,827.58
5,797.45
2,454.76
842.68
114,456.50
4,501.91
2,320.20
5,133.32
8,448.33
1,436.80
5,395.19
1,763.37
6,084.48
688,035.93

Cathy L Stepp , Secretary

---- Conservation Fund ----

Formula/Aid
0.00
27.09
8,312.18
0.00
2,019.33
16.47
0.00

0.00
13,460.94
4,668.26
3.50
3,371.05
7,229.54
206.84
0.00

0.00
20.00
88,733.59

Fixed/Aid
1,602.34
3,666.29

859.68
3,226.93
581.58
32.00
1,173.36
1,764.80
155.51
636.74
1,858.52
1,786.22
1,081.86
1,691.26
2,882.11
1,349.35
7,899.99
99,220.17

General Fund -----

Formula/Aid
4,643.17
12,539.97
10,975.23
1,858.18
2,900.02
494.13
1,115.91
1,640.15
1,224.80
4,066.74
473.41
1,387.98
4,397.17
4,713.64
4,752.75
2,085.37
435.54
264,942.56

Total Payment

6,970.56
20,878.04
82,326.99
11,354.35
18,328.52

6,340.06

4,744.02

4,247.62

129,297.75
13,873.66

4,655.63
11,678.56
21,156.90

8,048.55
13,030.06

5,198.09
14,440.01

1,140,932.25
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